
 

���������	
���������	
����	
	

��	�����	�	�������	���	
 

 

 
�

����������	
	���
�������a��
����
	
���
 

Baumann Enik�    Baumann Réka 
Herman Kristóf     Hertlik Nóra 
Horváth Ádám    Hunya Zsombor 
Káli Lujza    Kovács Botond 
Miszlai Mira    Németh Tamás Levente 
Vers Kamilla    Veres Anna 
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Hely Rajtsz Id� Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 896 0:14:42 BETÁK Bence 1992 Tát 
2 298 0:15:01 FAZEKAS Gábor 1976 Tatabánya 
3 993 0:15:41 SÁROSI Kristóf Ádám 1993 Esztergom 
4 885 0:16:00 BORDÁCS Zoltán 1979 Köbölkút (Sk) 
5 325 0:16:05 DOMJÁN Arnold 1983 Esztergom-Kertv. 
6 809 0:16:19 SZEDERKÉNYI Miklós 1977 Esztergom 
7 720 0:16:20 HORVÁTH Karolina Helga 2002 Budapest 
8 890 0:16:25 RÉZM�VES Tibor 1997 Budapest 
9 910 0:16:31 CSERI Bettina 1999 Budapest 
10 367 0:16:43 TÜCSÖK Róbert 1966 Dunamocs (Sk) 
11 551 0:16:46 MISZLAI Milán 2002 Nyergesújfalu 
12 552 0:16:48 ROZMANN Ákos 2002 Esztergom 
13 224 0:17:28 VODICSKA Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 
14 609 0:17:38 ER�S Kornél 2003 Esztergom 
15 723 0:17:44 SZEKERES Tamara 2003 Budapest 
16 337 0:17:50 KERESZTESI Erika 1987 Ver�ce 
17 911 0:17:57 KOVÁCS Sára 1996 Esztergom 
18 281 0:18:02 HAUSZKNECHT Gábor 1970 Esztergom 
19 548 0:18:05 NAGY Zoltán 1954 Úny 
20 898 0:18:15 POZSONYI Ágnes 1990 Esztergom 
21 583 0:18:21 BODOR Lilla 1990 Pócsmegyer 
22 860 0:18:27 HORVÁTH Zoltán 1979 Esztergom 
23 646 0:18:32 VECSERA Imre 1946 Esztergom 
24 863 0:18:34 SZÉKELY Árpád 1991 Budapest 
25 468 0:18:36 ORBÁN Ágoston 1999 Esztergom 
26 655 0:18:38 JÁNOSI Eszter 1998 Pilisjászfalu 
27 615 0:18:39 ÉRDY Márta 1999 Esztergom 
28 412 0:18:53 HIDVÉGI László 1977 Esztergom 
29 897 0:19:07 HANGYA Gábor 1962 Esztergom 
30 721 0:19:10 HORVÁTH Eszter Flóra 2004 Budapest 
31 912 0:19:36 VERES Attila 1974 Kesztölc 
32 215 0:19:49 MONOSTORI Csaba 1973 Esztergom 
33 351 0:19:51 SZIJGYÁRTÓ Csaba 1997 Esztergom-Kertv. 
34 549 0:19:55 NAGY Irén Etelka 1956 Úny 
35 914 0:19:58 ORBÁN Sára 1994 Esztergom 
36 989 0:20.00 SÁROSI Dávid 1989 Esztergom 
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Hely Rajtsz Id� Vnév Knév Szév Város 

37 561 0:20:04 HERTLIK Máté 2003 Esztergom 
38 497 0:20:15 BARTL István 1960 Dorog 
39 300 0:20:29 FIALA Péter 2005 Esztergom 
40 355 0:20:39 ROZMANN Róbert 1973 Esztergom 
41 882 0:20:46 KARÁTSONYI Evelin 1993 Pilismarót 
42 560 0:20:57 HERTLIK István 1963 Esztergom 
43 494 0:21:26 PUTZ Tamás 2001 Esztergom 
44 269 0:21:51 SZEKERESNÉ Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 
45 323 0:21:52 GERSTMAJER Terézia 1976 Esztergom 
46 579 0:22:20 CSERNI Ágota 1977 Tokod 
47 457 0:22:32 GYÖRGY László 1955 Sárisáp 
48 987 0:22:57 HORVÁTH Tibor 1973 Esztergom 
49 564 0:23:08 GYURKÓ Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 
50 382 0:23:10 VERES Fanni 2003 Esztergom 
51 462 0:23:14 CHILD Ádám 2003 Budapest 
52 322 0:23:16 VELMOVSZKI Csilla 1994 Piliscsév 
53 590 0:23:17 LAKATOS Eszter 1979 Esztergom 
54 455 0:23:18 PUTZ Hanna 2003 Esztergom 
55 228 0:23:20 SZENDR� Dániel 1973 Esztergom 
56 582 0:23:27 BODOR Ibolya 1968 Pócsmegyer 
57 607 0:24:14 ER�SNÉ CSATÓ Veronika 1977 Esztergom 
58 893 0:24:25 NAGY Fruzsina 1987 Esztergom 
59 218 0:24:35 NÉMETH Claudia 1977 Esztergom 
60 547 0:24:37 MISZLAINÉ P. Andrea 1970 Nyergesújfalu 
61 899 0:24:45 NÉMETHNÉ HAMZA Katalin 1979 Esztergom 
62 425 0:24:56 TAKÁCS Katalin 1997 Esztergom 
63 399 0:25:10 POZSONYI Anna 1995 Esztergom 
64 498 0:25:15 BARTL Istvánné 1961 Dorog 
65 246 0:25:23 SZABÓ Milán 2004 Esztergom 
66 644 0:25:39 GREFF Krisztián 1978 Esztergom 
67 295 0:25:40 KUTI Blanka 2001 Esztergom 
68 903 0:25:41 KUTI Tamás 1971 Esztergom 
69 880 0:25:50 KRATOCHVILL Dóra 1999 Esztergom 
70 283 0:25:51 VÖRÖS Ildikó 1983 Párkány (Sk) 
71 570 0:26:09 GYÖNGYÖS Anita 1998 Dorog 
72 901 0:26:39 BÖNDE Zsoltné 1976 Esztergom-Kertv. 
73 229 0:26:58 NAGY Éva 1990 Marcelháza (Sk) 
74 272 0:26:59 PADÁNYI Balázsné 1953 Nyergesújfalu 
75 280 0:27:49 VERECKEINÉ FARKAS Mónika 1964 Esztergom 
76 490 0:28:26 GYÖNGYÖS Gyöngyi 1964 Dorog 
77 866 0:29:38 KUTI Ágnes 2003 Esztergom 
78 865 0:29:39 FÖLDESI Vera 1973 Esztergom 
79 870 0:31:11 TOKODI Józsefné 1954 Esztergom 
80 263 0:32:55 PADÁNYI Balázs 1944 Nyergesújfalu 
81 216 0:34:41 BALOGHNÉ PÁZMÁNDI Mária 1952 Esztergom 
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Hely Rajtsz Id� Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 720 0:16:20 HORVÁTH Karolina Helga 2002 Budapest 
2 910 0:16:31 CSERI Bettina 1999 Budapest 
3 723 0:17:44 SZEKERES Tamara 2003 Budapest 
4 337 0:17:50 KERESZTESI Erika 1987 Ver�ce 
5 911 0:17:57 KOVÁCS Sára 1996 Esztergom 
6 898 0:18:15 POZSONYI Ágnes 1990 Esztergom 
7 583 0:18:21 BODOR Lilla 1990 Pócsmegyer 
8 655 0:18:38 JÁNOSI Eszter 1998 Pilisjászfalu 
9 615 0:18:39 ÉRDY Márta 1999 Esztergom 
10 721 0:19:10 HORVÁTH Eszter Flóra 2004 Budapest 
11 549 0:19:55 NAGY Irén Etelka 1956 Úny 
12 914 0:19:58 ORBÁN Sára 1994 Esztergom 
13 882 0:20:46 KARÁTSONYI Evelin 1993 Pilismarót 
14 269 0:21:51 SZEKERESNÉ Wieland Ilona 1952 Esztergom 
15 323 0:21:52 GERSTMAJER Terézia 1976 Esztergom 
16 579 0:22:20 CSERNI Ágota 1977 Tokod 
17 382 0:23:10 VERES Fanni 2003 Esztergom 
18 322 0:23:16 VELMOVSZKI Csilla 1994 Piliscsév 
19 590 0:23:17 LAKATOS Eszter 1979 Esztergom 
20 455 0:23:18 PUTZ Hanna 2003 Esztergom 
21 582 0:23:27 BODOR Ibolya 1968 Pócsmegyer 
22 607 0:24:14 ER�SNÉ CSATÓ Veronika 1977 Esztergom 
23 893 0:24:25 NAGY Fruzsina 1987 Esztergom 
24 218 0:24:35 NÉMETH Claudia 1977 Esztergom 
25 547 0:24:37 MISZLAINÉ P. Andrea 1970 Nyergesújfalu 
26 899 0:24:45 NÉMETHNÉ HAMZA Katalin 1979 Esztergom 
27 425 0:24:56 TAKÁCS Katalin 1997 Esztergom 
28 399 0:25:10 POZSONYI Anna 1995 Esztergom 
29 498 0:25:15 BARTL Istvánné 1961 Dorog 
30 295 0:25:40 KUTI Blanka 2001 Esztergom 
31 880 0:25:50 KRATOCHVILL Dóra 1999 Esztergom 
32 283 0:25:51 VÖRÖS Ildikó 1983 Párkány (Sk) 
33 570 0:26:09 GYÖNGYÖS Anita 1998 Dorog 
34 901 0:26:39 BÖNDE Zsoltné 1976 Esztergom-Kertv. 
35 229 0:26:58 NAGY Éva 1990 Marcelháza (Sk) 
36 272 0:26:59 PADÁNYI Balázsné 1953 Nyergesújfalu 
37 280 0:27:49 VERECKEINÉ FARKAS Mónika 1964 Esztergom 
38 490 0:28:26 GYÖNGYÖS Gyöngyi 1964 Dorog 
39 866 0:29:38 KUTI Ágnes 2003 Esztergom 
40 865 0:29:39 FÖLDESI Vera 1973 Esztergom 
41 870 0:31:11 TOKODI Józsefné 1954 Esztergom 
42 216 0:34:41 BALOGHNÉ PÁZMÁNDI Mária 1952 Esztergom 
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Hely Rajtsz Id� Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 896 0:14:42 BETÁK Bence 1992 Tát 
2 298 0:15:01 FAZEKAS Gábor 1976 Tatabánya 
3 993 0:15:41 SÁROSI Kristóf Ádám 1993 Esztergom 
4 885 0:16:00 BORDÁCS Zoltán 1979 Köbölkút (Sk) 
5 325 0:16:05 DOMJÁN Arnold 1983 Esztergom-Kertv. 
6 809 0:16:19 SZEDERKÉNYI Miklós 1977 Esztergom 
7 890 0:16:25 RÉZM�VES Tibor 1997 Budapest 
8 367 0:16:43 TÜCSÖK Róbert 1966 Dunamocs (Sk) 
9 551 0:16:46 MISZLAI Milán 2002 Nyergesújfalu 
10 552 0:16:48 ROZMANN Ákos 2002 Esztergom 
11 224 0:17:28 VODICSKA Ferenc 1976 Esztergom 
12 609 0:17:38 ER�S Kornél 2003 Esztergom 
13 281 0:18:02 HAUSZKNECHT Gábor 1970 Esztergom 
14 548 0:18:05 NAGY Zoltán 1954 Úny 
15 860 0:18:27 HORVÁTH Zoltán 1979 Esztergom 
16 646 0:18:32 VECSERA Imre 1946 Esztergom 
17 863 0:18:34 SZÉKELY Árpád 1991 Budapest 
18 468 0:18:36 ORBÁN Ágoston 1999 Esztergom 
19 412 0:18:53 HIDVÉGI László 1977 Esztergom 
20 897 0:19:07 HANGYA Gábor 1962 Esztergom 
21 912 0:19:36 VERES Attila 1974 Kesztölc 
22 215 0:19:49 MONOSTORI Csaba 1973 Esztergom 
23 351 0:19:51 SZIJGYÁRTÓ Csaba 1997 Esztergom-Kertv. 
24 989 0:20.00 SÁROSI Dávid 1989 Esztergom 
25 561 0:20:04 HERTLIK Máté 2003 Esztergom 
26 497 0:20:15 BARTL István 1960 Dorog 
27 300 0:20:29 FIALA Péter 2005 Esztergom 
28 355 0:20:39 ROZMANN Róbert 1973 Esztergom 
29 560 0:20:57 HERTLIK István 1963 Esztergom 
30 494 0:21:26 PUTZ Tamás 2001 Esztergom 
31 457 0:22:32 GYÖRGY László 1955 Sárisáp 
32 987 0:22:57 HORVÁTH Tibor 1973 Esztergom 
33 564 0:23:08 GYURKÓ Attila 1978 Mogyorósbánya 
34 462 0:23:14 CHILD Ádám 2003 Budapest 
35 228 0:23:20 SZENDR� Dániel 1973 Esztergom 
36 246 0:25:23 SZABÓ Milán 2004 Esztergom 
37 644 0:25:39 GREFF Krisztián 1978 Esztergom 
38 903 0:25:41 KUTI Tamás 1971 Esztergom 
39 263 0:32:55 PADÁNYI Balázs 1944 Nyergesújfalu 
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Hely Rajtsz Id� Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 478 0:36:06 SIMONYI Balázs 1980 Budapest 
2 242 0:36:26 LENGYEL Zsolt 1987 Marcelová (Sk) 
3 320 0:40:08 GUTRAI Kristian 1985 Zseliz 
4 877 0:42:14 RÁZSÓ Viktor 1982 Budapest 
5 555 0:43:25 ÉRDY Nándor 1997 Esztergom 
6 886 0:43:33 NÉMETH Norbert 1978 Párkány (Sk) 
7 894 0:43:40 SEBESTYÉN Zsolt Béla 1963 Budapest 
8 528 0:43:47 NAGY Szabolcs 1986 Esztergom 
9 441 0:43:50 GARAI Zoltán 1976 Esztergom 
10 284 0:44:14 KISS Gábor 1964 Esztergom 
11 527 0:44:14 PIRTYÁK László 1965 Esztergom 
12 312 0:45:09 FIALA Gergely 2000 Esztergom 
13 904 0:45:17 LÁSZLÓ Zoltán 1969 Esztergom 
14 892 0:45:28 VARGA Csanád 1993 Esztergom 
15 876 0:45:44 VARGA Levente 1973 Kassa (Sk) 
16 915 0:46:38 KÁBI Sándor 1973 Budapest 
17 861 0:47:27 ORBÁN Gábor 1980 Budapest 
18 525 0:47:46 SZALAI Miklós 1976 Esztergom 
19 879 0:47:56 SZEKERES Dávid 1986 Esztergom 
20 254 0:48:05 DARÓCZI Zsolt 1974 Esztergom 
21 710 0:48:20 ORMAI Tamás 1980 Dorog 
22 891 0:48:44 NAGY Zoltán 1972 Ógyalla (Sk) 
23 916 0:49:43 NAGY Norman 1979 Esztergom 
24 872 0:50:14 DUHI Balázs 1985 Miskolc-Diósgy�r 
25 512 0:50:36 ROZMANN Kornél 2000 Esztergom 
26 435 0:51:18 PUTZ Gábor 1976 Esztergom 
27 340 0:51:18 VERES Gy�z� 1971 Esztergom 
28 402 0:51:32 BODOR Adrienn 1980 Pócsmegyer 
29 239 0:51:46 VIGH Zoltán 1973 Párkány (Sk) 
30 423 0:52:04 MURÁNYI Dániel 1995 Esztergom 
31 406 0:52:22 KEL� Sára 1966 Budapest 
32 584 0:52:51 BODOR Gyula 1968 Pócsmegyer 
33 965 0:53:11 SÁROSI Attila 1965 Esztergom 
34 558 0:53:40 ORBÁN Anna 1992 Esztergom 
35 651 0:53:56 GAÁL Gábor 1970 Esztergom 
36 489 0:54:01 ÁPRILY Zoltán 1980 Sütt� 
37 319 0:54:38 MOLNÁR Csaba 1970 Esztergom 
38 437 0:54:50 LUGOSINÉ ÁPRILY Judit 1983 Esztergom 
39 649 0:54:56 BALOGH László 1975 Tamási 
40 275 0:55:10 TEITER János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 
41 255 0:55:33 KANYÓ Gabriella 1969 Esztergom 
42 635 0:55:53 KREMPF Réka 1976 Esztergom 
43 438 0:56:29 MATA Zoltán 1963 Budapest 
44 574 0:56:37 KOVÁCS Bea 1984 Bény (Sk) 
45 421 0:56:49 RÓZSÁRNÉ BERÉNYI Mónika 1964 Esztergom 
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Hely Rajtsz Id� Vnév Knév Szév Város 

46 684 0:56:54 GYÖNGYÖS Gábor 1970 Dorog 
47 672 0:58:07 BODNÁR Gábor 1972 Budapest 
48 625 0:58:14 PÉNZES Enik� 1977 Érsekújvár 
49 279 0:58:16 NAGY Anita 1983 Esztergom 
50 722 0:58:18 GYÖNGYÖS Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 
51 685 0:58:20 SZABÓ Tamás 1980 Dunabogdány 
52 629 0:58:59 BODOR Róbert 1977 Pócsmegyer 
53 868 0:59:04 BAJCZÁR Mária 1969 Dunabogdány 
54 481 0:59:28 DR. VERECKEI Kálmán 1963 Esztergom 
55 668 1:00:00 NÉMETH Anita 1972 Budapest 
56 523 1:00:00 SÁNDOR Lajos 1953 Esztergom 
57 859 1:00:55 JUHÁSZ Beáta 1970 Budapest 
58 266 1:01:00 ORBÁNNÉ KEREKES Katalin 1967 Esztergom 
59 440 1:02:53 KIHÁRI Anikó 1962 Budapest 
60 895 1:03:54 BUCZKÓ Zita Judti 1987 Lábatlan 
61 241 1:05:06 LENGYEL Alexandra 1989 Marcelová (Sk) 
62 626 1:05:42 RUTHART Ilona 1979 Budapest 
63 659 1:11:30 RUTHART Vilmos 1958 Budapest 
64 599 1:19:35 PAJOR Mária 1958 Lábatlan 
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Hely Rajtsz Id� Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 402 0:51:32 BODOR Adrienn 1980 Pócsmegyer 
2 406 0:52:22 KEL� Sára 1966 Budapest 
3 558 0:53:40 ORBÁN Anna 1992 Esztergom 
4 437 0:54:50 LUGOSINÉ ÁPRILY Judit 1983 Esztergom 
5 255 0:55:33 KANYÓ Gabriella 1969 Esztergom 
6 635 0:55:53 KREMPF Réka 1976 Esztergom 
7 574 0:56:37 KOVÁCS Bea 1984 Bény (Sk) 
8 421 0:56:49 RÓZSÁRNÉ BERÉNYI Mónika 1964 Esztergom 
9 625 0:58:14 PÉNZES Enik� 1977 Érsekújvár 
10 279 0:58:16 NAGY Anita 1983 Esztergom 
11 722 0:58:18 GYÖNGYÖS Hajnalka 1975 Dorog 
12 868 0:59:04 BAJCZÁR Mária 1969 Dunabogdány 
13 668 1:00:00 NÉMETH Anita 1972 Budapest 
14 859 1:00:55 JUHÁSZ Beáta 1970 Budapest 
15 266 1:01:00 ORBÁNNÉ KEREKES Katalin 1967 Esztergom 
16 440 1:02:53 KIHÁRI Anikó 1962 Budapest 
17 895 1:03:54 BUCZKÓ Zita Judti 1987 Lábatlan 
18 241 1:05:06 LENGYEL Alexandra 1989 Marcelová (Sk) 
19 626 1:05:42 RUTHART Ilona 1979 Budapest 
20 599 1:19:35 PAJOR Mária 1958 Lábatlan 
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Hely Rajtsz Id� Vnév Knév Szév Város 

1 478 0:36:06 SIMONYI Balázs 1980 Budapest 
2 242 0:36:26 LENGYEL Zsolt 1987 Marcelová (Sk) 
3 320 0:40:08 GUTRAI Kristian 1985 Zseliz 
4 877 0:42:14 RÁZSÓ Viktor 1982 Budapest 
5 555 0:43:25 ÉRDY Nándor 1997 Esztergom 
6 886 0:43:33 NÉMETH Norbert 1978 Párkány (Sk) 
7 894 0:43:40 SEBESTYÉN Zsolt Béla 1963 Budapest 
8 528 0:43:47 NAGY Szabolcs 1986 Esztergom 
9 441 0:43:50 GARAI Zoltán 1976 Esztergom 
10 284 0:44:14 KISS Gábor 1964 Esztergom 
11 527 0:44:14 PIRTYÁK László 1965 Esztergom 
12 312 0:45:09 FIALA Gergely 2000 Esztergom 
13 904 0:45:17 LÁSZLÓ Zoltán 1969 Esztergom 
14 892 0:45:28 VARGA Csanád 1993 Esztergom 
15 876 0:45:44 VARGA Levente 1973 Kassa (Sk) 
16 915 0:46:38 KÁBI Sándor 1973 Budapest 
17 861 0:47:27 ORBÁN Gábor 1980 Budapest 
18 525 0:47:46 SZALAI Miklós 1976 Esztergom 
19 879 0:47:56 SZEKERES Dávid 1986 Esztergom 
20 254 0:48:05 DARÓCZI Zsolt 1974 Esztergom 
21 710 0:48:20 ORMAI Tamás 1980 Dorog 
22 891 0:48:44 NAGY Zoltán 1972 Ógyalla (Sk) 
23 916 0:49:43 NAGY Norman 1979 Esztergom 
24 872 0:50:14 DUHI Balázs 1985 Miskolc-Diósgy�r 
25 512 0:50:36 ROZMANN Kornél 2000 Esztergom 
26 435 0:51:18 PUTZ Gábor 1976 Esztergom 
27 340 0:51:18 VERES Gy�z� 1971 Esztergom 
28 239 0:51:46 VIGH Zoltán 1973 Párkány (Sk) 
29 423 0:52:04 MURÁNYI Dániel 1995 Esztergom 
30 584 0:52:51 BODOR Gyula 1968 Pócsmegyer 
31 965 0:53:11 SÁROSI Attila 1965 Esztergom 
32 651 0:53:56 GAÁL Gábor 1970 Esztergom 
33 489 0:54:01 ÁPRILY Zoltán 1980 Sütt� 
34 319 0:54:38 MOLNÁR Csaba 1970 Esztergom 
35 649 0:54:56 BALOGH László 1975 Tamási 
36 275 0:55:10 TEITER János 1962 Nyergesújfalu 
37 438 0:56:29 MATA Zoltán 1963 Budapest 
38 684 0:56:54 GYÖNGYÖS Gábor 1970 Dorog 
39 672 0:58:07 BODNÁR Gábor 1972 Budapest 
40 685 0:58:20 SZABÓ Tamás 1980 Dunabogdány 
41 629 0:58:59 BODOR Róbert 1977 Pócsmegyer 
42 481 0:59:28 DR. VERECKEI Kálmán 1963 Esztergom 
43 523 1:00:00 SÁNDOR Lajos 1953 Esztergom 
44 659 1:11:30 RUTHART Vilmos 1958 Budapest 

 


